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OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 
Corporate Recruitment, ‘B’ Wing, Ground Floor, 

Green Hills, Tel Bhawan, Dehradun 
 

Final Result for various posts of Contract Medical Officer, Dehradun against Advt No 
2/2020 (R&P) 

 
With reference to the interviews held on 10th, 11th, 12th, 18th, 19th & 20th August 2020 for various posts of 
Contract Doctors for S P Wahi Hospital, ONGC, Dehradun, following candidates have been selected. The 
complete list of Empanelled candidates in order of merit is also appended:  
 
Selected Candidates  
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - Emergency Duty  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category 
Total 

Marks 
Offer of Joining 

1. Dr. Alisha Katwal 02-01-1996 Unreserved 88 

To be issued shortly 

2. Dr. Jigysa Pandey 01-05-1995 Unreserved 87 

3 Dr. Aditya Goyal 29-02-1996 Unreserved 86 

4. Dr. Neha Luthra 07-03-1993 Unreserved 85 

5. Dr. Jyoti Dobhal 29-03-1997 Unreserved 85 

6. Dr. Nupur Kataria 01-03-1994 SC 78 

7. Dr. Samkisha Rana 25-05-1989 OBC 82 To be issued from 
01.01.21 or earlier as per 

availability of vacancy 8. Dr. Hardeep Singh 25-03-1994 EWS 82 

 
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - General Duty  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category 
Total 

Marks 
Offer of Joining 

1. Dr. Rakesh Kumar Aggarwal 04-03-1956 Unreserved 89 To be issued shortly 

2. Dr. Daggumilli Satya Sudha 08-05-1989 
Unreserved 

(SC- On Own 
Merit) 

88 
To be issued from 

01.01.21 or earlier as per 
availability of vacancy 

3 Dr. Ravi Sehrawat 08-11-1992 OBC 83 
To be issued shortly 

4. Dr. Shilpi Sonkar 23-02-1977 SC 77 

 
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - General Duty  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category 
Total 

Marks 
Offer of Joining 

1. Dr. Kshijit Deo 08-12-1993 Unreserved 89 
To be issued from 

01.01.21 or earlier as per 
availability of vacancy 
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Post: Contract Medical Officer - Physician  

S.No Name of Candidate 
Date of 
Birth 

Category 
Total 

Marks 
Offer of Joining 

1. Dr. Parul Bhambri 04-04-1987 Unreserved 89 
To be issued shortly 

2. Dr. Shivani Jindal 01-07-1990 Unreserved 88 

 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - Surgery  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category 
Total 

Marks 
Offer of Joining 

1. Dr. Aishwary Hatwal 04-07-1992 Unreserved 88 To be issued shortly 

 
The joining of selected candidates shall be subject to verification of their testimonials from the 
originals and submission of their caste certificates including the latest OBC-NCL certificate in the 
central government format (as the case maybe). 
 

List of other Empanelled candidates in order of merit of concerned category (Wait List)  
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - Emergency Duty  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category Total Marks 

1. Dr Namit Shukla 25-08-1992 Unreserved 84 

2. Dr  Vikas Bhatt 13-07-1986 Unreserved 83 

3 Dr Vivek Nain 24-02-1990 Unreserved 83 

4. Dr  Vaibhav Goyal 08-12-1993 Unreserved 83 

5. Dr Sreemedha Choudhury  20-02-1995 Unreserved 83 

6. Dr Pranjul Sharma 13-06-1995 Unreserved 83 

7. Dr Bhuwnesh Singh 17-01-1988 Unreserved 83 

8. Dr Neha Jagwan 04-07-1989 Unreserved 82 

9. Dr Tanvi Dua 10-05-1990 Unreserved 82 

10. Dr Karandeep Singh 30-08-1993 Unreserved 82 

11. Dr Volga Kaithwar 17-01-1994 Unreserved 82 

12. Dr Pranshu Singh Panwar 05-07-1995 Unreserved 82 

13. Dr Ashutosh 27-08-1987 Unreserved 80 

14. Dr Rakesh Kumar Aggarwal 04-03-1956 Unreserved 79 

15. Dr Swarnendu Saurabh 09-07-1982 Unreserved 79 

16. Dr. Shobha Kant Pandey 16-02-1991 Unreserved 79 

17. Dr Kshitij Deo 08-12-1983 Unreserved 78 

18. Dr Dushyant Yadav 19-09-1989 Unreserved 78 

19. Dr Anshika Kulshreshtha 27-07-1993 Unreserved 78 

20. Dr Megha 07-12-1993 Unreserved 78 
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21. Dr Gopi Chand 12-02-1995 Unreserved 78 

22. Dr Harry Garg 21-09-1995 EWS 81 

23. Dr Shaik Akhil 20-06-1990 EWS 80 

24. Dr Waseem Ahmed Quarshi 19-01-1992 OBC 81 

25. Dr Moh Mehar 06-09-1991 OBC 80 

26. Dr Saurabhjit 06-08-1993 OBC 80 

27. Dr Rahul Singh 23-07-1994 OBC 79 

28. Dr  Raaz Aryan 30-08-1995 OBC 79 

29. Dr Ravi Sehrawat 08-11-1992 OBC 78 

30. Dr Muni Ram Siyag 04-05-1993 OBC 78 

31. Dr Deepti Jatariya 15-12-1984 SC 76 

32. Dr Prahlad Singh 17-04-1989 SC 75 

33. Dr Vivek M 04-06-1992 SC 74 

34. Dr Mathangi. Pranavanath  23-08-1993 SC 74 

35. Dr Medida Surendra Babu 04-12-1993 SC 74 

36. Dr Matta Vinay 25-09-1989 SC 73 

37. Dr Harsh Anand 23-02-1994 SC 73 

 
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer - General Duty  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category Total Marks 

1. Dr Rajan Mohan 01-01-1987 Unreserved 87 

2. Dr Ashutosh 27-08-1987 Unreserved 86 

3 Dr Ajai Tomar 13-11-1955 Unreserved 85 

4. Dr Swarnendu Saurabh 09-07-1982 Unreserved 85 

5. Dr. Shobha Kant Pandey 16-02-1991 Unreserved 85 

6. Dr Gopi Chand 12-02-1995 Unreserved 85 

7. Dr Sunita Singh 25-03-1966 Unreserved 85 

8. Dr Bhuwnesh Singh 17-01-1988 Unreserved 85 

9. Dr Dushyant Yadav 19-09-1989 Unreserved 84 

10. Dr Sanya 26-03-1991 Unreserved 84 

11. Dr Anshika Kulshreshtha 27-07-1993 Unreserved 84 

12. Dr Aishwary Hatwal 04-07-1992 Unreserved 83 

13. Dr Rajiv Kumar 31-01-1959 Unreserved 79 

14. Dr Kshitij Deo 08-12-1983 Unreserved 79 



Page 4 of 6 
 

15. Dr Alisha Katwal 02-01-1996 Unreserved 79 

16. Dr Aditya Goyal 29-02-1996 Unreserved 79 

17. Dr  Vikas Bhatt 13-07-1986 Unreserved 78 

18. Dr Neha Jagwan 04-07-1989 Unreserved 78 

19. Dr Vivek Nain 24-02-1990 Unreserved 78 

20. Dr Tanvi Dua 10-05-1990 Unreserved 78 

21. Dr Neha Luthra 07-03-1993 Unreserved 78 

22. Dr Karandeep Singh 30-08-1993 Unreserved 78 

23. Dr Megha 07-12-1993 Unreserved 78 

24. Dr  Vaibhav Goyal 08-12-1993 Unreserved 78 

25. Dr Volga Kaithwar 17-01-1994 Unreserved 78 

26. Dr Sreemedha Choudhury  20-02-1995 Unreserved 78 

27. Dr Jigyasa Pandey 01-05-1995 Unreserved 78 

28. Dr Pranjul Sharma 13-06-1995 Unreserved 78 

29. Dr Pranshu Singh Panwar 05-07-1995 Unreserved 78 

30. Dr Jyoti Dobhal 29-03-1997 Unreserved 78 

31. Dr Saurabhjit 06-08-1993 OBC 82 

32. Dr Sadvija Akkapelly 04-08-1995 OBC 81 

33. Dr Aarthi Nivedida J  29-04-1993 OBC 80 

34. Dr Sameera Kovvuru 07-07-1992 OBC 79 

35. Dr Muni Ram Siyag 04-05-1993 OBC 79 

36. Dr Moh Mehar 06-09-1991 OBC 78 

37. Dr Waseem Ahmed Quarshi 19-01-1992 OBC 78 

38. Dr Rahul Singh 23-07-1994 OBC 78 

39. Dr  Raaz Aryan 30-08-1995 OBC 78 

40. Dr Uma Charana Behera 21-03-1996 SC 76 

41. Dr  Ravindra Nath 24-09-1995 SC 75 

42. Dr Nupur Kataria 01-03-1994 SC 73 

43. Dr Deepti Jatariya 15-12-1984 SC 72 

44. Dr Prahlad Singh 17-04-1989 SC 72 

45. Dr Matta Vinay 25-09-1989 SC 72 

46. Dr Vivek M 04-06-1992 SC 72 

47. Dr Mathangi. Pranavanath  23-08-1993 SC 72 

48. Dr Harsh Anand 23-02-1994 SC 72 
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Post: Contract Medical Officer – Occupational Health  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category Total Marks 

1. Dr Rajiv Kumar 31-01-1959 Unreserved 88 

2. Dr Sameera Kovvuru 07-07-1992 Unreserved 87 

3 Dr Prasanth . R 16-09-1995 Unreserved 86 

4. Dr Megha 07-12-1993 Unreserved 85 

5. Dr Rakesh Kumar Aggarwal 04-03-1956 Unreserved 79 

6. Dr. Shobha Kant Pandey 16-02-1991 Unreserved 79 

7. Dr Sanya 26-03-1991 Unreserved 79 

8. Dr Gopi Chand 12-02-1995 Unreserved 79 

9. Dr Alisha Katwal 02-01-1996 Unreserved 79 

10. Dr Neha Jagwan 04-07-1989 Unreserved 78 

11. Dr Dushyant Yadav 19-09-1989 Unreserved 78 

12. Dr Vivek Nain 24-02-1990 Unreserved 78 

13. Dr Tanvi Dua 10-05-1990 Unreserved 78 

14. Dr Moh Mehar 06-09-1991 Unreserved 78 

15. Dr Anshika Kulshreshtha 27-07-1993 Unreserved 78 

16. Dr Saurabhjit 06-08-1993 Unreserved 78 

17. Dr Karandeep Singh 30-08-1993 Unreserved 78 

18. Dr Rahul Singh 23-07-1994 Unreserved 78 

19. Dr Sreemedha Choudhury  20-02-1995 Unreserved 78 

20. Dr Jigyasa Pandey 01-05-1995 Unreserved 78 

21. Dr  Raaz Aryan 30-08-1995 Unreserved 78 

22. Dr Jyoti Dobhal 29-03-1997 Unreserved 78 

 
 

Post: Contract Medical Officer – Physician  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category Total Marks 

1. Dr Vivek Ahuja 23-02-1991 Unreserved 87 

2. Dr Nitnav Bhatnagar  10-09-1989 Unreserved 86 

3 Dr Mohammad Jabed 11-07-1988 Unreserved 85 

4. Dr Abhishek Gupta 16-04-1979 Unreserved 84 
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Post: Contract Medical Officer – Surgery  

S.No Name of Candidate Date of Birth Category Total Marks 

1. Dr Vaibhav Pratap Singh 25-10-1986 Unreserved 87 

2. Dr Sonu Kumar 10-09-1989 Unreserved 86 

3 Dr. Shivam Sharma 21-03-1990 Unreserved 85 

 
The waitlisted candidates may be offered appointment against cancellations or resignations, if any, during the 
validity of panel. 
 

*********** 


